VELA
surface / ceiling
 Round luminaire housing in aluminium, rolled
profile, seamlessly welded; surface powder
coated; quick mounting system without tools;
highly reflective coating of the PCB for impro­
ved efficiency; completely homogeneously illu­
minated, satinised PMMA cover; up to ø600

xal.com/vela
OPAL | DIRECT CRI ≥ 80
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
MICROPRISMATIC | DIRECT / INDIRECT SOFT CRI ≥ 80
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
OPAL | DIRECT / INDIRECT SOFT CRI ≥ 80
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
VELA 600 surface
220-240 V X-PERT
MICROPRISMATIC | DIRECT CRI ≥ 80
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
OPAL | DIRECT CRI ≥ 80
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
MICROPRISMATIC | DIRECT / INDIRECT SOFT CRI ≥ 80
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
600
ø 600
65 92
ø 300
16.7 W 3000 K 2050 lm 123 lm/W 073-11415 O
4000 K 2170 lm 130 lm/W 073-11416 O
29.3 W 3000 K 3420 lm 117 lm/W 073-11425 O
4000 K 3620 lm 124 lm/W 073-11426 O
30.0 W tunable w. 3540 lm 118 lm/W 073-1142D3 O
16.7 W 3000 K 2040/ 83 lm 127 lm/W 073-11475 K
4000 K 2150/ 87 lm 134 lm/W 073-11476 K
30.0 W tunable w. 3520/ 142 lm 122 lm/W 073-1148D3 K
16.7 W 3000 K 2020/ 79 lm 126 lm/W 073-11475 O
4000 K 2150/ 84 lm 134 lm/W 073-11476 O
29.3 W 3000 K 3380/ 132 lm 120 lm/W 073-11485 O
4000 K 3580/ 140 lm 127 lm/W 073-11486 O
30.0 W tunable w. 3500/ 137 lm 121 lm/W 073-1148D3 O
30.0 W 3000 K 4060 lm 135 lm/W 073-11515 K
4000 K 4300 lm 143 lm/W 073-11516 K
51.0 W tunable w. 6400 lm 125 lm/W 073-1152D3 K
30.0 W 3000 K 4020 lm 134 lm/W 073-11515 O
4000 K 4250 lm 142 lm/W 073-11516 O
47.0 W 3000 K 5930 lm 126 lm/W 073-11525 O
4000 K 6280 lm 134 lm/W 073-11526 O
51.0 W tunable w. 6340 lm 124 lm/W 073-1152D3 O
30.0 W 3000 K 4030/ 123 lm 138 lm/W 073-11575 K
4000 K 4260/ 130 lm 146 lm/W 073-11576 K
51.0 W tunable w. 6360/ 194 lm 128 lm/W 073-1158D3 K
Order options
CONTROL
non DIM 1
DALI-2 3